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PRODUCT & DEVELOP
PLATFORM CONSULT
RECURRING BASE SOFTWARE
ESTABLISHMENT — N————
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Production Base

SME BOARD
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SHOWROOMING
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97.4%

CHAT APPS
(MESSENGERS)

&

83.4%

SHOPPING
APPS

NEW NORMAL : GROWTH OF DIGITAL MEDIA

97.6% 87.8% 65.6% 68.6%

SOCIAL ENTERTAINMENT MUSIC GAME
NETWORKING APPS AND VIDEO APPS APPS APPS

71.6% 68.1% 32.4% 13.4%

MAP BANKING AND HEALTH, FITNESS, DATING AND
APPS FINANCIAL SERVICES APPS AND NUTRITION APPS FRIENDSHIP APPS

IIHédﬁU’] : DIGITAL 2021 : THAILAND, We Are Social & Hootsuite



CUSTOMER BEHEVIER

NEW NORMAL : GROWTH OF DIGITAL MEDIA

CHANNEL FOR
BRAND RESEARCH

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
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PRCECOMPARSONWEBSTES B MOBILE APP RANKING
ACTIVE USERS

FACEBOOK

LINE

FACEBOOK MESSENGER

LAZADA

SHOPEE

INSTAGRAM

K PLUS

TWITTER

SCB EASY

MY AIS

IIHa'\]ﬁlU’] : DIGITAL 2021 : THAILAND, We Are Social & Hootsuite



NEW NORMAL : GROWTH OF DIGITAL MEDIA
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88.1% 84.9% 83.4% 83.6% 74.2%

SEARCH ONLINE FOR VISITED AN ONLINE USED A SHOPPING PURCHASED A PURCHASED A
A PRODUCT OR SERVICE RETAIL SITE OR STORE APP ON MOBILE PRODUCT ONLINE PRODUCT ONLINE
TO BUY (ANY DEVICE) (ANY DEVICE) PHONE OR ON A TABLET (ANY DEVICE) VIA A MOBILE PHONE

IIHédﬁU’] : DIGITAL 2021 : THAILAND, We Are Social & Hootsuite



ONE-STOP SERVICE
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OPTIMIZE
YOUR CHANNEL
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YOUR TARGET
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MARKETING
SUPPORT

CREATIVE
CONTENT

DIGITAL TOOLS
OPTIMIZATION

MEDIA
SPENDING
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MARKETING
SUPPORT

1 5 K THB/MO.

1 MEETING + 1 REPORT
+ UNLIMITED CONSULT
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STRATEGIC PLANNING
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INBOUND MARKETING FRAMEWORK

PROSPECT CUSTOMER

ATTRACK CONVERT CLOSE DELIGHT
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Potential

Advocate
Leads

® Educate, Entertain ® Inspire Content ¢ Convince Content ® Privilege
Content ¢ Call-to-Action ® Deal/Promotion ® Reward

¢ Keyword/ SEM ® Forms ® Payment Choice ¢ Surprise Gift

® Media ® Leads Scoring ® Customer Service ¢ Value Content

¢ Community Behavior Tracking ® Testimonial ¢ Retention Program
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CREATIVE
CONTENT

20 K THB/MO.

4 CONTENT + 1 REPORT
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COPYWRITING

asassAItonndnsunns
Foans AinuN:aunulsiBualice
Iia: Platform IWoyouduiasuy
nIsnannoaulad

GRAPHIC DESIGN
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SOCIAL NETWORK WEBSITE
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DIGITAL TOOLS
OPTIMIZATION

5K THB/MO.

3 CHANNEL + 1 REPORT
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BUDGET vy mo.

THB

10-30K
31-100K
101-500K
501-1,000K
1,000K up

5MB up

SERVICE FEE

THB

7,500

18%

15%

13.5%

12.2%

10%

B 3 CHANNEL
+ 1 REPORT
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BRAND
SUPPORTED

MEDIA & CONTENT

MARKETING

MARKETING CAMPAIGN + ACTIVITY

SALES

SALES PROMOTION + SELLING SKILL

ENGAGEMENT

QUALITY + EFFICIENCY

Impressions
of Media Budget

Reach

of Impression

Actions

of Reach

Prospect
of Action

Retention
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ASSOCIATION
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HOME BUILDER ASSOCIATION

N |AYB

Resort House
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THE SOLUTION YOU CAN TRUST
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THANK YOU

FOR WATCHING

DON'T FORGET TO TELL YOUR IDEAS ABOUT
THIS PRESENTATION AND SHARE IT WITH US!

CONTACT US
CONTACT@DITC.CO.TH TEL. 02-555-0999 WWW.DITC.CO.TH

178 4TH FLOOR, DHARMNITI BUILDING, BANGSUE, BANGKOK 10800




